
CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL mm

1 João Costa 498 SCP 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96

2 Ferreño Piñeiro, Juan Carlos  3946 Cernadiñas 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

3 Augusto Vilas Boas Alves 11198 CTF 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94

4 Pedro Azevedo 3617 SSMG 8 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93

5  Domingos M. F. Moreira  7139  SCP 7 7 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92

6 João Barreto Faria 7703 CTF 7 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

 Doval Rodriguez, Juan 6254 OURENSE  7 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91

8  Abilio Gonçalves Silva  2264  CTF 1 6 6 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 89

 Pereira Lama, Beatriz 7258 OURENSE  6 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89

10  Prieto Estevez Manuel 7777 Cernadiñas 3 5 6 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85

Barreiro Daponte, Enrique 2800 Cernadiñas 5 7 8 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85

Luís Jourdan 360 CTF 10 6 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 85

13 Fernandez Fernandez, Ariel 2359 Cernadiñas 6 6 7 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84

14  Fraga Caride, Ruben 9246 Cernadiñas 5 6 7 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 82

15 García Suarez, Teresa Agustina 11410 Santiago 2 5 5 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 80

16  Galante Mosquera, Manuel 8363 Santiago 4 5 5 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 79

17  Del Rio Souto, Antonio 8512 Laracha 4 5 6 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 78

18 Vaamonde Rey, José 8629 Santiago 3 4 4 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 77

19  Luis Manuel Nascimento Melo  1857  CTF 2 4 4 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 73

20  Chousal Botana, Leopoldo 7857 Cernadiñas 0 2 3 9 9 8 6 6 6 6 4 4 3 61
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C 06 Kuchenreuter / R



C 12 Mariette / R

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL mm

1 Augusto Vilas Boas Alves 11198 CTF 7 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 art.4.6.f 45 mm

Luís Jourdan 360 CTF 3 7 7 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 art.4.6.f 49 mm

3 João Barreto Faria 7703 CTF 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94 art.4.6.f 55 mm

Pereira Lama, Beatriz 7258 Ourense 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94 art.4.6.f 58 mm

João Costa 498 SCP 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

6 Pedro Azevedo 3617 SSMG 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

7 Ferreño Piñeiro, Juan Carlos  3946 Cernadiñas 7 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 90

Doval Rodriguez, Juan 6254 Ourense 8 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90

9 Fernandez Fernandez, Ariel 2359 Cernadiñas 4 7 8 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88

10  Abilio Gonçalves Silva  2264  CTF 4 5 5 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 85

11 Del Rio Souto, Antonio 8512 Laracha 3 3 4 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 5 5 4 80

Galante Mosquera, Manuel 8363 Santiago 1 3 4 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 6 6 5 80

13 Prieto Estevez Manuel  7777 Cernadiñas 0 2 5 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 78

14  Luis Manuel Nascimento Melo  1857  CTF 0 2 3 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 5 3 77

Vaamonde Rey, José 8629 Santiago 5 6 6 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 77

16 Barreiro Daponte, Enrique 2800 Cernadiñas 5 5 6 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 74

Herrero Aymerich, Julian 1500 Cernadiñas 3 4 5 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 74

18 García Suarez, Teresa Agustina 11410 Santiago 0 0 2 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 3 67

19 Chousal Botana, Leopoldo 7857 Cernadiñas 0 0 2 9 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 3 61

20 Fraga Caride, Ruben 9246 Cernadiñas 0 0 0 8 7 6 6 4 4 3 2 1 1 42

21 Rodriguez Soler, Antonio 3181 Cernadiñas 0 0 0 10 7 6 4 3 2 1 1 0 0 34
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C 15 Veterlli / R

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL mm
1 Gonzalez Preciado, Jose Julio 9234 Cernadiñas 7 7 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91

2 Vila Freire, Alberto 1682 CABE 5 6 8 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87

3 Del Rio Souto, Antonio 8512 Laracha 7 7 8 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85

4 Barreiro Daponte, Enrique 2800 Cernadiñas 6 7 7 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84

5 Paulo Couto 13743 CTGAIA 5 6 6 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 82

6 Prieto Estevez Manuel  7777 Cernadiñas 2 3 3 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 5 79

Miguel Brandão 4323 STP 4 6 6 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 79

8 Galante Mosquera, Manuel 8363 Santiago 0 5 6 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 78

9 Vaamonde Rey, José 8629 Santiago 1 3 5 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 76

10 Chousal Botana, Leopoldo 7857 Cernadiñas 4 4 4 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 73

Fernandez Fernandez, Ariel 2359 Cernadiñas 4 5 6 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 73

12 JOSÉ MORAIS SANTOS 6696 CTF 0 0 4 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 71

13 Fraga Caride, Ruben 9246 Cernadiñas 0 2 3 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 69

14 Rodriguez Vide, Carlos 5988 Cernadiñas 0 1 2 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 64
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